Prod uct  Fa mily    Ovens
Sub fa mily   Convection oven 4 trays EN 600x400
mm or GN1/1
Ov en ty p e    Fan with humidification
Ov en controls  Mechanical
T ra y  ca p a city       4 trays 600x400 mm - GN1/1
Defa ult  p ow er sup p ly       400 V 3N~ / 10 A / 6,9 kW / 50 Hz
Other e lect r ica l  connect ions       230 V~ / 30 A / 6.9 kW / 50 Hz
Stea m technolog y   Direct
A p p  for  rec ip e  d ev e lop ment  a nd
up loa d
Not available
M a x imum d ep th w ith op en d oor         1145 mm
A d justa b le  feet      Yes
Net  w e ig ht  (kg )       61,000 kg
Prod uct  d imensions W x Dx H       798x747x563 mm
Potent ia l  users    Bars/Cafes; Hotels;
Restaurants/Catering;
Bakery/Pastry making;
Industrial pastry & bakery
test kitchen; Butcher's
shops; QSR
Sug g ested  for    Bars/Cafes
Colour Stainless steel
Door w ith sta inless
stee l  st r ip
Yes
Front  p a ne l     Yes
Log o  Smeg printed
A d justa b le  t imer       1-60 minutes + continuous
Cooking  funct ions
Fan assisted
Fan assisted with humidification
ALFA420H-2
Target
Aesthetics
Controls
Programs / Functions
09/05/2024SMEG SPA
Cond ense  hood   K4610X
Ov en ma ter ia l     Stainless
steel/glass/plastics
Ca v ity  d imensions
(W x Dx H)
672x437x340mm
G ross v olume   670x560x420mm
Net  v olume   670x560x420mm
Interna l net  v olume    75 lt
Ca v ity  ma ter ia l       Stainless steel
No.  of she lv es    4
T ra y  sup p ort  fra me        Chrome
Dista nce  b etw een
she lv es
77 mm
Door construct ion  Yes
Door op ening  Drop down
Ha nd le  ty p e      Smeg
Inner g la ss   Removable
Fa n ty p e  a nd  numb er        2 contrarotating fans with
time direction reversal
Fa n motor  p ow er     180W
Fa n sp eed   Single speed
M a x  motor sp eed  (rp m)       2
Stea m a ssisted  lev e ls      Manual
Ex ha ust  ex it     Back
T ime a d justment    Electromechanical timer
T emp era ture  ra ng e       50-270°C
End  of cooking  a la rm     Yes
Ora ng e  l ig ht  ind ica tor
w hen t °  a chiev ed
Yes
G reen l ig ht  ind ica tor
w hen t ime  a chiev ed
Yes
Hea t ing  e lement
interrup t ion w ith op en
d oor
Yes
M a nua l sa fe ty
thermosta t  reset
Yes
Remov a b le  d eflector      Yes
No.  of l ig hts    2 LED lights
L ig ht  p ow er      40 W
W a ter connect ion    Yes
Pow er ca b le  leng th      170 cm
Ba ck p a ne l     Galvanized
IPX p rotect ion   Scheduled start H/12
Options
Construction
09/05/2024SMEG SPA
Not included accessories
3 8 0 5
Flat chrome-plated wire grid
3 9 2 7
Air flow reducer kit
T F1 1 XH2
Perforated aluminium GN1/1 tray for
Galileo professional
3 7 4 3
Flat aluminium tray
RG N1 1 -4 2 0 -2
Support kit for grids or flat trays GN1/1
suitable for ALFA420/425 models
T M F1 1 T H2
GN 1/1 non-sticking microperforated
tray
SVRPP6 2 5
Conjunction kit for 2 ovens series
625/420 and hood
T 1 1 XH2 0
2cm height aluminium GN1/1 tray for
Galileo professional
SVRPP4 2 0 -6 2 5
Connector kit for two stacked
ALFA420+420 or ALFA420+625 models
and hood
T 1 1 XH6 5
6,5cm height aluminium GN1/1 tray
for Galileo professional
T 1 1 T H2 0
2cm height GN1/1 non-stick tray for
Galileo professional
3 7 5 1
Flat perforated aluminium tray
3 8 1 0
Corrugated grid for baguettes
SVRPP4 2 0
Conjunction kit between 2 ovens
series 420/425 and hood
T 8 S1 1 T
8 holes GN 1/1 non-sticking tray for
Galileo professional
T 1 1 T H4 0
4cm height GN1/1 non-stick tray for
Galileo professional
09/05/2024SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary
Fan forced Fan with humidification
09/05/2024SMEG SPA